RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS Form W-12

OIL AND GAS DIVISION : a-1-70
1“45 6. RRC District
ENSTAR Petro-
INCLINATION REPORT 7 RRC Lease N onls
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.) F EB 1 7 1983 (Oilcompletions oniy)
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME M{dlnnd, TX s, Well Number
Shipp #27-2
3. OPERATOR 9. RRC Identification
Number
C & K Petroleum (Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS
600 C & K Petroleum Bldg. Midland, TX 79702 10. County

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec. 27-T16S-R37E

RECORD OF INCLINATION

¢11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) t;zl;;\::x:;n :{S‘;::’E? ::;;e X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
698 6.98 1.25 2.18 15.22 15.22
1127 4.29 1.0 1.75 7.51 22.73
1503 3.76 1.25 2,18 8.20 30.93
1812 3.09 1.25 2,18 6.74 37.67
2571 7.59 3.0 5.23 39.70 77.37
3699 11.28 1.0 1.75 19.74 97.11
4288 5.89 1.0 1.75 10.31 107.42
4764 4.76 1.25 2.18 10.38 117.80
5264 5.00 .25 44 2.20 120.00
5794 5.30 .25 b4 2.33 122.33
6338 5.44 .25 L4 2.39 124.72
6838 5.00 1.0 1.75 8.75 133.47
7547 7.09 1.0 1.75 12.41 145.88
7837 2.90 .75 1.31 3.80 149.68
8331 4.94 1.75 3.05 15.07 164.75
9507 11.76 2.50 4.36 51.27 216.02
If additional space is‘needed, use the reverse side of this form.

17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? Xixyes ] ne :

18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 11,570 feet = 279.83 feet.

#19. Inclination measurements were made in — [] Tubing ] Casing {1 Open hole XXX Drill Pipe

20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line _ _ _ _ _ o —————— feet.

21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules __ _ - ——————— = feet.

22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever?
(If the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes”’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION QP A RTIFICATION
R X -1 1 declare under penalties prescribed in Sec, 91.143, Te Natural
I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143 & i thi lonas -
Resources Code, that [ am authorized to make( ‘his cert’if-il:::xt?:nNtaL:::d; Eesaurces Ct;d:, thlatdI am authpnzed to make this cgrtxfxf:atmn, that 1)
have personal knowledge of the inclinati it e S , ave personal knowledge of ali mformatxon presented in this report, and
3 T ion data and facts placed on both that all data presented on both sides of this f t t d
sides of this form and that such dat nd facts zre true, correct, and com- complete to the b £ k TS evtiticati Tue, Corre Y dat
plete to the best of my knowledge his certification 'covers a'11 data as and pineformgtio: fesste?zl myhen:})vledg y tT?us Fertxhcanon covers o oy
L ’ r . Al
indicated by asterisks (‘)\by the ;:]/ZVZM on this form. asterj pres 77;11 ex hp‘:s xfr::!:nauon data as indicated by
7
: . all .~ /
— // 7 . 7 -
Slgnature ‘of pc.ﬂlor{zptf!zepnlentatlve Signature-of Authorized Representative
Cregory C. Wallace Administrative Managed Michael VM. Gore, Drilling Superintendent
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Quarles Drilling Corporation C & K Petroleum, Inc
Name of Company Operator
relephone: 403 745-3461 Tetephone: 12 683-3311
Area Code Area Code

Railroad Commission Use Only:

Approved By : Title: Date:

* pesignates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.
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